
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

LBJ Ranch 
Day Sunday 

The Senator began his day at (place). Date 
September 27,  1959 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 

f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1. 8:30a 

2. 9:15a  f
3. 10:00a 
4. 12:15p 
 5.12:25p 
6. 1:00p 

7. 1:30p 

8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

2:00p 
4:00p 
4:30p 
5:30p 
7:15p  t
7:30p  f
7:45p  t
8:00p 
8:30p 
9:30p  t

Breakfast in his  room 
Gene Chambers,  Wichita  Falls 
Attorney Genera l Will  Wilson  and  John  Wildenthal 
Lunch: Rud i Schwar z and  MM 
To Fredericksburg  airpor t --  see  travel  activity 

To Austin  --  see  travel  activity 
To Governor's  mansion  by  car  with  Warren  Woodward  and  MM  to  visit  with 

members of  James  Allred  family  and  other  state  officials  prior  to  funeral 
services 

Funeral Service s for  late  Governo r Allred  at  Capitol 
To Fredericksburg  --  see  travel  activity 
To LBJ  Ranch  --  see  travel  activity 
Love Hunting  at  tank s on  LBJ  Ranch  with  Mr . and  Mrs . Kellam,  Mr.  Thornberry, MM 
Byron Skelton , Templ e 
Dave Cheavens , Austin 
Br. R.  W.  Gifford,  Rochester 
Mrs. Johnson,  Karnack 
Dinner: Mr.  and  Mrs.  Kellam,  Mr.  Thornberry,  MM,  Carolyn  Kellam,  Bill  MacIntyre 
Ed Harte , Corpu s Christ i 

Selected names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVITY  AND  CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE:  f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

5. 12:25p 

6. 1:00p 

9. 4:00p 

10. 4:30p 

LBJ Ranch 

Fredericksburg 

Austin 

Fredericksburg                                A

A 

SP - Gene 
Chambers 

SP -- LBJ  Co. 

Rudi Schwarz  and  MM 

MM 

Mr. and  Mrs.  Kellam, 
Mr. Thornberry,  MM 

see no.  9 

Fredericksburg 
airport 
Austin airport 

1:00p 

1:20p met by  Woody 

Fredericksburg 4:30p 

LBJ Ranch 5:00p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


