•	SENATOR	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON
	DATEV D			

Day Sunday September 27, 195,

The Senator began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Date\_

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t			
No.		Lo LD		Activity (include visited by)*	
1	8:30a			Ereakfast in his room	
2	9:15a		f	Gene Chambers, Wichita Falls	
3	10:00a			Attorney General Will Wilson and John Wildenthal	
4	12:15p			Lunch: Rudi Schwarz and MM	
5 6	12:25p			To Fredericksburg airport see travel activity To Austin see travel activity	
6 <b>7</b>	1:00p 1:30p			To Governor's mansion by car with Warren Woodward and MM to visit with members of James Allred family and other state officials prior to funeral services	
8	2:00p			Funeral Services for late Governor Allred at Capitol	
9 10	4:00p 4:30p			To Fredericksburg see travel activity	
11	5:30p			To LEJ Ranch see travel activity  Love Hunting at tanks on LEJ Ranch with Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Mr. Thornberry, MA	1
12	7:15p		t	Byron Skelton, Temple	
13	7:30p		f	Dave Cheavens, Austin	
l4 l5	<b>7:</b> 45p 8:00p		t	Dr. R. W. Gifford, Rochester Mrs. Johnson, Karnack	
16	8:30p		i.	Dinner: Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Mr. Thornberry, MM, Carolyn Kellam, Bill MacIntwr	200
17	9:30p		t	Ed Harte, Corpus Christi	<b></b>
	·				
			[		

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips SP - Special Plane RR - Train

## TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	IMVAL NOTIVITY								
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**		
5	12:25p	LEJ Ranch	A	Rudi Schwarz and MM		1:00p			
6	1:00p	Fredericksburg	SP-Gene Chambers	MM	airport Austin airport	1:20p	met by Woody		
9	4:00p	Austin	SP LEJ Co.	Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Mr. Thornberry, MM		4:30p			
10	4:30p	Fredericksburg	A.	see no. 9	LEJ Ranch	5:00թ			

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.